
YOUR IMPACT BEGINS HERE

President’s Society 
All President’s Society donor levels receive:
	 •    One Season ticket valid for all home Cal Maritime 
	       athletics events (excluding playoffs)
	 •    VIP registration to select events
	 •    15% discount at the CSUM Bookstore and online store

Platinum:  $25,000+ or monthly gifts starting at $2,085 
 	 •    Annual Dinner with the President exclusively 
	       for Platinum donors

Gold:  $10,000 – $24,999 or monthly gifts starting at $835
	 •    Annual Wine & Cheese Reception with the President 
                      exclusively for Gold Donors

Silver:  $3,000 – $9,999 or monthly gifts starting at $250
	 •    Annual Reception with the Deans for Silver Level donors

Bronze:   $1,000 – $2,999 or monthly gifts starting at $84

Golden Bear Society
Remember Cal Maritime in your estate
plans and join the Golden Bear Society.

For more information call (707) 654-1789. 

DONATE ONLINE: csum.edu/donate

Introducing NEW Giving Societies

Navy & Gold  Society:  $250  - $999  or monthly gifts starting at $21
	 •   Annual Donor Reception held during Reunion Weekend

Keema’s Pride: Under $250  or minimal monthly gifts of $10

(DRAFT)
DONOR HONOR ROLL
Fiscal Year 2021
as of May 27, 2021

CSU
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Academy
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President’s Society Platinum $25,000+

President Society Silver (Cont’d)

Sally and Bill ‘78 Andrew
Donna and Rick ‘65 Branch
Libby and Tom Edwards
Dean Gridley ‘70
Liz and Mike ‘76 Rubino

President’s Society Gold $10,000 - $24,999

Heidi Roberts and John Betz ‘76
Tom Cropper
Michele and Tom ‘88 Jacobsen
Jennifer Mosher
Stacey and Jack ‘70 Orme
Patrice and David ‘68 Rietmann
Barbara and Bob ‘55 Semans
Greg Turner ‘72

President’s Society Silver $3,000 - $9,999

Dale and Kim ‘68 Arrivee
Vickie and Barry ‘70 Barrett
Marya and Marc ‘82 Bayer	
Patricia and Mike Carthew
Laurie and Tim ‘80 Coombs
Carolyn Doherty
Patricia and Jim ‘63 Duncan
Kathryn and Bill Eisenhardt
Mary Ann Gehring
Frances Keeler
Lynn (Fivey) ‘76 and Larry ‘76 Korwatch
Brigitte and Franz Lozano
Jill and Jim ‘76 Morgan
Maxine Mosley Holtz
Bruce, Wes and Holly Ong
Johanna and Alan ‘76 Reid
Kris Rietmann-Abrudan
Tracy and Mike Rodgers
Karen Smith
Dirk Taylor

Stephen Van Rensselaer
Cathy and Richard West

President’s Society Bronze $1,000 - $2,999

Matt Anderson ‘75
Becky and Bob Arp
Carol and Jerry ‘62 Aspland
Bob Bates
Shannon Bryant
Jeanne and Jay Christofferson
Adreanna and Allen ‘06 Clark
Cherie and Cameron ‘03 Clark
Eric Cooper ‘05
Erik Cutforth ‘04
Dennis Deisinger ‘85
Pete Desmond ‘69
Kim and John Engh
Kelly and Bob ‘63 Exner
Tré Frane
Mary and Dave Frankel
Jean and Chris ‘92 Freeman
Jon Furukawa ‘86
Billie and Jack ‘60 Going
Linda and Dan ‘61 Green
Jon Haskett ‘81
Melody and Bob ‘79 Hawke
Dave Hegeman ‘95
Joan and Bruce ‘64 Hope
Ann and Michael Hough
Jim Jenkins ‘67
Alan Johnson ‘85
Beth Kirkpatrick (‘99) and Richard Grout
Marlies Lenigk
Michael Mahoney
Diana and K.H. ‘57 Mao
Charles May and Laura Tobin
Kristin and Scott ‘83 Merritt
Peter Morway ‘72
Priscilla Muha
Tom Nordenholz and Kristin Kelly
Sue Opp and John Bonsignore
Alex Osiadacz ‘12
Ann and Ken ‘69 Passe
Rosemarie and Sam Pecota
Christopher Peterson ‘86
Romaine “Mom” Purdy
David Quessenberry
Mark Ross

Thank you to the following donors who 
contributed to THE ANNUAL FUND 
at Cal Maritime so far, this fiscal year
ending June 30, 2021. All gifts of $10 and 
above, including  gifts-in-kind will be 
recognized. 

Donor List by Giving Society
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Eloisa Sanchez

Class of 2018
John Buksa
David Ketenjian Chamyan
Richard Munoz
Nathan Tobin
Magali Tolentino
Quentin Williams

Class of 2019
Kevyn Huntsman
Zachary Nicholas
George Petrucci
Joseph Schwartzstein

Class of 2020
Joseph Dunbar
Daynon Matthews
Jonathon Muise
Mariah Smith

Class of 2021
Tyler Guard

Class of 2017 (Cont’d)

Your gift matters...
Whether you are a recent graduate 

making your first gift or you have 

been contributing for many years, 

please join us in Leading the Way 

by donating to the California 

Maritime Academy Foundation. 

Your combined gifts will enable 

us to continue to deliver on our 

promise of Cal Maritime being the 

nation’s premier Maritime 

University.

As Always,
Thank You

for your
Consideration

It is not too late to add your name.

For more information call 
Terrie Cosgrove at 

(707) 654-1299
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Beth Kirkpatrick
J. T. Masterson

Class of 2001
Gladys Diva Brown
Chris Thomas
Stephanie Williams

Class of 2002
Romen Cross
Tiffany Keefe
Erin Pierson

Class of 2003
Cameron Clark
Randy Glaeser

Class of 2004
Logan Conlan
Erik Cutforth
Patrick Maher
Dave Wolf-Buck

Class of 2005
Eric Cooper
Jack Duesler
Mike White

Class of 2006
Allen Clark
Heather Harrison
Cole Van Gundy
Holly Van Gundy
Amanda Wallace

Class of 2007
Barrett Carpenter
Pascha McAlister
Dylan McCall
John Patrikus
Hillary Ruggles
Ryan Storz

Class of 2008
Christopher Becker
Kuulei Galatioto
Anthony Merlonghi
Patrick Spicker

Hayden Vokey

Class of 2009
Kristen Hess
Trevor Lapham
Daisy Ruvalcaba

Class of 2010
KC Korwatch
Monique Watanabe

Class of 2011
Sean Connelly
Grant Ginilo
Jessica Sotuyo-Torres

Class of 2012
Craig Johnson
Kamuela Johnson
Alex Osiadacz

Class of 2013
Goose Patterson
Paula Tuziak
Eric Vuoso

Class of 2014
Nathan Beckett
Emily Keyes
Elizabeth Machuca
Rachel Neuharth

Class of 2015
Andrew Bahnsen
Ruby Grover
Chase Morgan
Will Wambsgans
Michael Ward

Class of 2016
Codi Jones
Luis Ricardo Magana
Chad Mensinger
Tomas Pierson-Perez
Ryan Scheidemantle

Class of 2017
Philip Hatchett

Class of 1999 (Cont’d) Class of 2008 (Cont’d)
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President Society Bronze (Cont’d) Navy & Gold Society (Cont’d)

Joseph Dunbar ‘20
Kit and Bill ‘84 Dunbar
Britt Elliott ‘81
Barbara and Mik ‘61 Endrody
Lowell English ‘54
Virginia and Pete ‘64 Estabrook
Carina and Kenneth ‘85 Finch
Gnat Gnatkowski ‘62
Donny Gordon
Amy Grat
Ann Grove
Maureen and Vincent ‘86 Guinnane
Kristi and Bob ‘64 Hanelt
Heather (Hunt) Harrison ‘06 and Jamie 
Harrison
Larry Harrison ‘67
Leslie and Brooks Herrick
Janet and Edward ‘64 Higgins
Terri and Gillian Hooper
Elizabeth and Michael Hough
Kevyn Huntsman ‘19
Judie and Richard Murphy
Justin Johnson ‘76
Codi Jones ‘16
Geoff Jones and Barbara Kelley
Rabi Joseph
Amy Kasai
Paul Kennedy
Tracy and David Krauter
Phoebe Kwan
Trevor Lapham ‘09
Patti and Ralph Larison
Robert Lew
Cathy and Robert Lindsey
Anna and Alphonse Lipski
Amy and Robert Liss
Dennis Magri and Linda Di Matteo
Nancy and Carl Mampaey
Michael Martin
Laurel and Stephen Mastro
Sara and Richard Mathis
Irene and Lou ‘64 Matta
Daynon Matthews ‘20
Pascha McAlister ‘07
Suzie and Dylan ‘07 McCall
Nadine and Al ‘62 McClenaghan
Marc McGee
Judy and Vic ‘64 Mershon

Linda and Jeff ‘63 Salfen
Samuel Shaw ‘76
Beverly and Ken ‘67 Shelton
Larry Teague ‘63 and Joni Clark
Paula Tuziak ‘13
Cole Van Gundy ‘06 & Holly Van Gundy ‘06
Linda Viens ‘79
Anne-Marie and David Walker
Katherine and Charlie ‘67 Walther
Holly and Bruce Weber
Ronni Painter and Dave Winter ‘62
Michelle and Chris ‘92 Woodle
George Zeluff ‘70

Navy & Gold Society $250 - $999

Josie Alexander
Barbara and Bruce Anderson
Nader Bagheri and Golnar Emam
Kathy Baird
Kim and Scott Beach
Samantha and Christopher ‘08 Becker
Nathan Bennett
Sharon and Harry ‘78 Bolton
Harold Botkins ‘58
Linda Solow Bouwer
Linda Bracciotti
Steve Brady ‘80
Gladys Diva Brown ‘01
Nancy and Steve Browne
Lori and John Bulaich
Donna and Art Carter
William and Sara Casey
Ricardo Castillo 
Heather and Eric ‘87 Christensen
Logan Conlan ‘04
Sean Connelly ‘11
Annabel Cooper
Faith Coyne ‘94 and Michael Coyne ‘93
Jake Crawford ‘99
Janet and Hugh ‘98 Creasy
John Creech ‘54
Robert Creps and Debra Pfaltzgraff
Paula and Brian ‘85 Cunningham
Sandra and James ‘58 Dafoe
Georgi La Berge and Warren Dale ‘60
Rene and Frederick Descovich
Katie and Danny Douglas
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Monty Montague ‘64
Randy Morton ‘70
Jenny and Douglas ‘89 Nagy
Rachel Neuharth ‘14
Zachary Nicholas ‘19
Bill Nickson
Julia Odom
Richard Oravetz ‘73
James O’Reilly ‘60
Holly (‘87) Fuerstenberg-Osen & Eric Osen 
Steven Palmer ‘87
Zachary Patterson ‘13
Penny and Bob ‘65 Piazza
Erin Pierson ‘02
Amy and William ‘65 Ransford
Susan and Hugh Rathbun
Sylvie and Bob ‘69 Reynolds
JC Rodgers ‘68
Liz Rogers
Ryan Scheidemantle ‘16
Deborah and Michael Schlosser
Lori Schroeder
Joseph Schwartzstein ‘19
Scott Skrzypczak
Melissa and Steve ‘72 Smith
Sharon and Lloyd ‘60 Sorensen
Pat and Jim ‘55 Spotts
Nikki and John ‘70 Strimpel
Gina and John ‘73 Strong
Sandra and Jim ‘65 Sundfors
Kristin and Jim ‘67 Sutro
Erika and David Taliaferro
Eileen and Arthur ‘57 Thomas
Deirdre and Chris ‘01 Thomas
Brig Timpson and Ryan Cosens
Dennis Tipton ‘71
Mike Tressel
Peter Van Dine
Tom Vilas ‘68
Margaret and Tom Vinson
Julie Vogele
Jeff Walker
Amanda Wallace ‘06
Michael Ward ‘15
Todd Waterfield
Kathleen and Victor ‘64 Waters
Karin and Dan ‘84 Weinstock
Patricia and Dave ‘55 York

Keema’s Pride, Under $250

Tamra Adams
Rolf Anderson ‘53
Tom Armstrong ‘59
Robert and Kathy Arnold
Floy Ann and Manny ‘63 Aschemeyer
Byron Bader ‘61
Andrew Bahnsen ‘15
Sheryl and Robert Ballew
Timothy Barker
Diana Beck
Nathan Beckett ‘14
David Behr ‘64
Walt Bell ‘65
Linda and Norman ‘59 Benedict
Graham Benton
Allen Birnbach
Betsy Blackburn
Susanne and Ernest Bock
Veronica and David Boe
Melissa and Robert Brennan
Florence and Bob Brown
John Buksa ‘18
Susan Buller-Austin ‘76 and Bob Austin ‘76
Arthur Busalacchi
Phyllis and John ‘54 Cade
Monica and Bill ‘74 Calvet
Linda Cardenas
Kip Carlson ‘68 and Barbara Lelich
Barrett Carpenter ‘07
Joanne and Chriss ‘75 Carson
Cecile and John Guerra
Kitty Chambers
Alan Chase
Marv and Robyn Christopher
Laurie and Jay ‘73 Clark
Sheila and Tom ‘82 Clyatt
Erin Cole
Sandra and Richard Conant
Joe Conway ‘69
Scott Corner
Terrie McNamara Cosgrove
Micheline Cote and Robert Paton
Kris Cranford
Emily and Romen ‘02 Cross
John Crowley ‘78
Sophia and John Da Luz
Theresa and Gregory Daniel
Mary Davis

Navy & Gold Society (Cont’d)
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Lynn Korwatch
Jim Morgan
Alan Reid
Mike Rubino
Samuel Shaw
Russ Tenney

Class of 1978
Bill Andrew
Harry Bolton
John Crowley
Kim Estes
Dave Wainwright

Class of 1979
Bob Hawke
Steve Kreta
Jim Lackey
Linda  Veins

Class of 1980
Steve Brady
Tim Coombs
Grant Livingstone
David Mighetto

Class of 1981
Britt Elliott
Jon Haskett
David McLeod
Chuck Meyer

Class of 1982
Marc Bayer
Tom Clyatt

Class of 1983
Scott Merritt
Bill Schopp

Class of 1984
Bill Dunbar
Steven Taverna
Dan Weinstock

Class of 1985
Brian Cunningham
Dennis Deisinger
Kenneth Finch
Mark Glissmeyer
Dave Herman
Alan Johnson
Adam Moilanen

Class of 1986
Jon Furukawa
Vincent Guinnane
Christopher Peterson
Tim Stephens

Class of 1987
Eric Christensen
Dru Dunwoody
Bill Fletcher
John McDermott
Holly Osen
Steven Palmer

Class of 1988
Kelly Fitzgerald
George Garcia
Tom Jacobsen
Terry Saltz

Class of 1989
Donald McVicar
Douglas Nagy

Class of 1991
Jeff Hoelscher
Michael Joia

Class of 1992
Chris Freeman
Michelle McCoy
Don Mrla
Chris Woodle

Class of 1993
Michael Coyne

Class of 1994
Faith Coyne
Scott Raygor

Class of 1995
Dave Hegeman
Todd Roberts

Class of 1996
John Jacobsen

Class of 1998
Hugh Creasy

Class of 1999
Jake Crawford

Class of 1976 (Cont’d)
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Bob Malm
Gerry McGee
Jeff Salfen
Larry Teague

Class of 1964
David Behr
Karl Eckhardt
Pete Estabrook
Bob Hanelt
Edward Higgins
Bruce Hope
Lou Matta
Vic Mershon
Monty Montague
Robert Payne
Chris Pezzaglia
Terrance Simkin
Victor Waters

Class of 1965
Walt Bell
Rick Branch
Bob Piazza
William Ransford
Jim Sundfors

Class of 1966
Alan Harp

Class of 1967
Steve Francone
Larry Harrison
Jim Jenkins
Jack Rockafellow
Ken Shelton
Jim Stilwell
Jim Sutro
Charlie Walther
Wren Wescoatt

Class of 1968
Kim Arrivee
Kip Carlson
Carl Hanson
Michael Hash
David Rietmann
JC Rodgers
Tom Vilas

Class of 1969
Joe Conway

Pete Desmond
Ken Passe
Bob Reynolds
Gary Stoffels

Class of 1970
Barry Barrett
Dean Gridley
Randy Morton
Jack Orme
Byron Richards
William Snyder
John Strimpel
Loren Temme
George Zeluff

Class of 1971
Dennis Tipton

Class of 1972
Jim Eldridge
Steve Fedornak
Peter Morway
Lawrence Pulley
Steve Smith
Greg Turner

Class of 1973
Jay Clark
Richard Oravetz
John Strong

Class of 1974
Bill Calvet
Jack Speckels

Class of 1975
Matt Anderson
Chriss Carson
Norm Jolicoeur
Jeff Olmstead
Rich Rockwood
Grant Stewart

Class of 1976
John Betz
Susan Buller-Austin
Lynn Feldmann
Michael Fiske
Justin Johnson
Scott Jones
Larry Korwatch

Class of 1963 (Cont’d) Class of 1969 (Cont’d)
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Elizabeth DePoortere
Julie and Sherwood ‘63 DeWees
Vineeta and Nripendra Dhillon
Lorrie Dineen-Thackeray
Darla Donovan
Alison and Andy Dorvillier
Joanna and Jack ‘05 Duesler
Dru Dunwoody ‘87
Karl Eckhardt ‘64
Janet and Jim Eddy
La Tanya Edington
Peter Eggers
Connie and Jim ‘72 Eldridge
Emily Busquaert
Teresa and Gregg Erickson
Paula and Kim ‘78 Estes
Steve Fedornak ‘72 and Julie Higashi
Lynn Feldman ‘76
Kristin Files
Michael Fiske ‘76
Kelly Fitzgerald ‘88
Kory and Charles Ford
Steve Francone ‘67
Kuulei Galatioto ‘08 & John Galatioto ‘11
Darlene and George ‘88 Garcia
Joyce and Ulys Gardella
Michaela Garloff
Grant Ginilo ‘11
Stephanie and Randy ‘03 Glaeser
Delores and Ron Glaeser
Mark Glissmeyer ‘85
Ali Gokay
Mark Goodrich
Naidene Graham
Merran and Bob ‘63 Gray
William Greig
Ruby Grover ‘15
Tyler Guard ‘21
Lesli and Alex Guerrero
Beth Hand
Katie Hansen
Donna and Carl ‘68 Hanson
Alan Harp ‘66
Charlie Hart
Marisa and Michael ‘68 Hash
Philip Hatchett ‘17
Jo Ellen and Andrew Hathaway
Wendy Hayes-Ebright

Angie and Stan Hebert
Lora and Dave ‘85 Herman
Rolando Hernandez
Kristen (Swader) Hess ‘09 and Michael 
Hess
Wendy Higgins
Norwin and Jeff ‘91 Hoelscher
Karen and Pat Hollister
Susan and Jack ‘56 Hutchison
Elizabeth Hyden
Deanna and John ‘96 Jacobsen
Roger Jaeckel and Mary Hirsch-Jaeckel
Mandy and Sean Jenkins
Ofelia and Dennis Jepsen
Linda and Maury Jessner
Art Johnson ‘61
Craig Johnson ‘12
Kamuela Johnson ‘12
Becky and Ronald Johnston
Michael Joia ‘91
Norm Jolicoeur ‘75
Linda and Scott ‘76 Jones
Nipoli Kamdar and Guruprasad Rao
David Kapsiak
Tiffany (Brockman) Keefe ‘02 and 
Michael Keefe
Larry Keen ‘59
David Ketenjian Chamyan ‘18
Emily Keyes ‘14
Kenneth Kincy and Charolette 
Free-Kincy
KC Korwatch ‘10
Angie and Steve ‘79 Kreta
Holly Kuzmick
Lynn and Jim ‘79 Lackey
Kelly Ladouceur
Debi Lampert-Rudman
Larry Dahl
Don Lay and Jean Gulbransen-Lay
Mary and Reiner Lenigk
Ellen Levine
Elle and Nick Lewis
Jack Lindley ‘53
Grant Livingstone ‘80
Theresa LoBianco
Judith and Jerry Long
Lyle Cook
Joan and John ‘54 Lynn

Keema’s Pride (Cont’d) Keema’s Pride (Cont’d)
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Mary Lyons
Jill MacDonald
Elizabeth Machuca ‘14
Luis Ricardo Magana ‘16
Lissa and Alex Maganelli
Patrick Maher ‘04
Laura and Don Maier
Julie and Bob ‘63 Malm 
Johnna Marlow
Loretta Masnada
Betsy and J. T. ‘99 Masterson
Chelsea McClain
Michelle McCoy ‘92 and Melissa Kiernan
Mary Jean and John ‘87 McDermott
Gerry McGee ‘63
Lynn and Pete McGroarty
Hugh McIntyre
David McLeod ‘81
Kathleen McMahon
Donald McVicar ‘89
Marcia Medina
Chad Mensinger ‘16
Anthony Merlonghi ‘08
Wallace Mersereau
Shelley Metcalf
Elizabeth and Chuck ‘81 Meyer
Patricia and John Meyers
Valerie and David ‘80 Mighetto
Demetra Miller
Barbara and Michael Miller
Suanne Miller
Susan and Bill ‘61 Miller
Kris and Tom Minnick
Carmen and William ‘58 Miranda
Suzanne and Adam ‘85 Moilanen
Terry Moran
Chase Morgan ‘15
Maya and Don ‘92 Mrla
Barbara and Chris Mueller
Jonathon Muise ‘20
Richard Munoz ‘18
Susanne Murg
Irene and Steve Myers
JoEllen Myslik
Karen Nakai
Dianne Obeso
Jeff Olmstead ‘75
Mary and George Osha

Lyneigh and Daren Palacios
Christine and Alex Parker
John Patrikus ‘07
Marsha Paulding
Kathryn and Robert ‘64 Payne
George Petrucci ‘19
Wanda and Chris ‘64 Pezzaglia
Tomas Pierson-Perez ‘16
Mary and Robert Polito
Mark Porter
Karyn and Lawrence ‘72 Pulley
Rosemarie and Reed Graham
Myrna Rasmussen and Michael Mandelk-
ern
Wendi and Scott ‘94 Raygor
Susan and Byron ‘70 Richards
Robin and Michael Ricketts
Andrea and Todd ‘95 Roberts
Margaret and Doug Robertson
Jack Rockafellow ‘67 and Harriet Kohn
Rich Rockwood ‘75
Sheila and Michael Rokeach
Jennifer and Bryan Rooney
Lars Rosenblad and Edwards
Hillary Ruggles ‘07
Sheila and Brian Russo
Daisy Ruvalcaba ‘09
Heidi Ryan
Terry Saltz ‘88
Eloisa Sanchez ‘17
Marjorie Trens and Henry Scharf
Paula and Bill ‘83 Schopp
Robin and Edward Selfe
Terrance Simkin ‘64 and Diane Simkin
Patricia and William Small
Mariah Smith ‘20
Marielle and William ‘70 Snyder
Andrew Som
Malik Sooch
Jessica Sotuyo-Torres ‘11 and Arthur 
Torres
Jack Speckels ‘74
Patrick Spicker ‘08
Aileen and Tim ‘86 Stephens
Kathryn and Donald Steuernagel
Stephanie and Grant ‘75 Stewart
Betsy and Jim ‘67 Stilwell
Gary Stoffels ‘69

Keema’s Pride (Cont’d) Keema’s Pride (Cont’d)
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Marlene and Ryan ‘07 Storz
Nancy and Roger ‘57 Sylvester
Steven Taverna ‘84
Cyndi and Loren ‘70 Temme
Kristen Tener
Adena and Russ ‘76 Tenney
Rhedis and Charles Thomas
Deatra Thompson
Dolores and Bill ‘62 Thomson
Nathan Tobin ‘18
Magali Tolentino ‘18
Louis Torche
Jeanette and Marv ‘45 Tripp
John and Patsy Tsai
William Tsai
Lenny Van Gundy
Michele Van Hoeck
Diane and Joe ‘53 Venturini
Sharon and Tiovo ‘61 Villman
Hayden Vokey ‘08
Eric Vuoso ‘13
Sue and Dave ‘78 Wainwright
Terry Walter
Will Wambsgans ‘15
Monique Watanabe ‘10
Wren Wescoatt ‘67
Anna Varley and Mike White ‘05
Julie and Bill ‘87 Fletcher
Quentin Williams ‘18
Stephanie Williams ‘01
Carol Winkler
Dave Wolf-Buck ‘04
Dee and Kurt Wood
King Xiong
Helen Yee
Jane and John Zimmer

Donor List by Class Year

Class of 1945
Marv Tripp

Class of 1953
Rolf Anderson
Jack Lindley
Joe Venturini

Class of 1954
John Cade
John Creech

Lowell English
John Lynn

Class of 1955
Bob Semans
Jim Spotts
Dave York

Class of 1956
Jack Hutchison

Class of 1957
K.H. Mao
Roger Sylvester
Arthur Thomas

Class of 1958
Sam Botkins
James Dafoe
William Miranda

Class of 1959
Tom Armstrong
Norman Benedict
Larry Keen

Class of 1960
Warren Dale
Jack Going
James O’Reilly
Lloyd Sorensen

Class of 1961
Byron Bader
Mik Endrody
Dan Green
Art Johnson
Bill Miller
Tiovo Villman

Class of 1962
Jerry Aspland
Gnat Gnatkowski
Al McClenaghan
Bill Thomson
Dave Winter

Class of 1963
Manny Aschemeyer
Sherwood DeWees
Jim Duncan
Bob Exner
Bob Gray

Keema’s Pride (Cont’d) Class of 1954 (Cont’d)
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